Classifica  NumFis Cognome

1

662440 MANCINI
653115 FERRO

666471 TIDONA
672550 FERRARA

5 674274 PERNICIARO
6 677667 CONFETTURA
7 654929 ALPARONE
8

9

[ R S

676583 TRINGALI
662295 ISAIA

10 679509 MARZIANO
11 669822 PICCIOTTO
12 675746 COSTANTINO
13 659782 PUGLISI

14 666468 ALECCI

15 679725 MAGGIORE
16 685565 PURAINIS
17 672794 BELLA

18 665436 SORBELLO
19 673753 DI BELLA
20 685564 MALTESE

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Classifica definitiva

Spada maschile
Maschietti/Bambine

Nome

GABRIEL PIO
FILIPPO
RICCARDO
ALBERTO
MICHELE
GIUSEPPE
ANDREA

BRUNO

LUCA SANTO MARIA
FRANCESCO
ZACCHEO
VALERIO
RICCARDO
STEFANO

CESARE GIOVANNI
OLIVER

ANDREY

MARCO
RICCARDO
FEDERICO

Del

19/01/06
27/09/06
23/04/06
05/05/06
08/02/06
28/07/06
31/07/06
21/01/06
04/08/06
11/11/06
07/11/06
15/06/06
01/09/06
29/12/06
04/11/06
24/11/06
24/03/06
11/07/06
29/04/06
12/09/06
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Denominazione

A.S.D. CATANIA SCHERMA

ACC. A.GRECO CALTAGIRONE A.S.D.
A.S.D. SCHERMA MODICA
A.S.METHODOS

ACC. A.GRECO CALTAGIRONE A.S.D.
A.S.D. CATANIA SCHERMA

ACC. A.GRECO CALTAGIRONE A.S.D.
SCHERMA AUGUSTA A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA ACIREALE CT
C.U.S. CATANIA SEZIONE SCHERMA
A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA PALERMO
A.S.D. TRAPANI SCHERMA

A.S.D. SCHERMA MODICA

A.S.D. SCHERMA MODICA

ACC. A.GRECO CALTAGIRONE A.S.D.
A.S.D. TRAPANI SCHERMA
A.SMETHODOS

SCHERMA AUGUSTA A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA ACIREALE CT
A.S.D. TRAPANI SCHERMA

Tesis, i



